T65M   TRACK HEADS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20260428
T65M Track Head Specifications p. 1/6
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

Certified to UL standard 1574 and CSA C22.2 No. 9.0 for dry locations
T65M - 30H - 1300 - 25 - W - J - - SN
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
FIXTURE CCT/CRI 1 LUMENS BEAM
SPREAD FINISH 1 MOUNTING TYPE  2 STEM LENGTH 3 ACCESSORIES  4
- - - - - - -
T65M 27B - 2700K, CRI 90+ 1200 15 - 15° W - White J –  J Type (Standard) S03 – 3" Stem SN –  Standard Tapered Snoot
27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ 25 - 25° B - Black H –  H Type S06 – 6" Stem SNC –  Cylinder Snoot
30B - 3000K, CRI 95+ 40 - 40° S - Silver L     –  L Type S12 – 12" Stem JA-18  –  Standard Mono-Point
30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ 60 - 60° GA –  G Type / 2C2N S18 – 18" Stem JA-21  –  Duo-Point Adapter
35B - 3500K, CRI 90+ ZM - Zoom Optic
10° - 45°
STA  –  Stucchi G Type (2C/2N) S24 – 24" Stem JA-18-[Finish]-Cover – Deep Canopy Collar
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+ STC  –  Stucchi  (3C/1N) S36 – 36" Stem BD  –  Barn Door
STE  –  Stucchi Flush (2C/2N) S48 – 48" Stem
SC  –  Slim Canopy *If no stem, leave
blank*MC –  Micro Canopy
ORDERING
JA8-TITLE 24
Available combinations indicated by shading in the chart below.
NOTES:
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. ST(X) Stucchi options available in (B) Black or (W) White only. Consult factory for other options.
3. Track mount stem options only availble up to 12 inches. Custom lengths under 12" are available / custom lengths for (SC) Slim Canopy under 48" are available -
Please consult factory. Stems are not available with (MC) Micro Canopy mounting.
4. Standard Tapered Snoot (SN) and Cylinder Snoot (SNC) are not available with Zoom Optic (ZM) beam spread option.
See page (4), page (5) and page (6) for a full list of accessories and canopy accessories.
FINISH
Cold-forged
aluminum housing,
Powdercoat
version 20260428
T65M Track Head Specifications p. 2/6
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
T65M  TRACK HEADS
PHOTOMETRICS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Values fluctuate based on CCT/CRI. To estimate delivered lumen output of the various CCT/CRI options, multiply nominal lumens (1200 lumens) by the multiplier below.
NOTES
Lumenture maintains a lumen output tolerance of +/-7.5%
CODE CCT CRI TECHNOLOGY 15° 25° 40° 60° ZM
27B 2700K 90+ Standard 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.75 0.45
27H 2700K 90+ Standard 0.95 0.95 1.00 0.90 0.55
30B 3000K 95+ Standard 0.80 0.85 0.85 0.80 0.50
30H 3000K 90+ Standard 1.00 1.00 1.05 0.95 0.60
35B 3500K 90+ Standard 0.85 0.85 0.90 0.80 0.50
35H 3500K 90+ Standard 1.00 1.00 1.05 1.00 0.60
T65M - 15 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1411 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 16;
Lumens Per Watt: 88
Center Beam Candle Power: 14562
Spacing Criteria: 0.3
T65M - 25 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1528 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 16;
Lumens Per Watt: 95
Center Beam Candle Power: 6649
Spacing Criteria: 0.4
T65M - 60 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1424 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 16;
Lumens Per Watt: 89
Center Beam Candle Power: 1213
Spacing Criteria: 0.9
T65M - 40 Degree
Delivered Light Output: 1564 Lumens
Total Watts @120V: 16;

23/8”
[60mm]
Ordering Example: JA-18-B-Cover
NOTE:  Longer springs
for thicker ceilings
available upon request.
Please consult factory.
version 20260428
T65M Track Head Specifications p. 5/6
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
T65M  TRACK HEADS
ADAPTERS (Factory Installed)
J
J-Type Adapter InfinityTM Adapter, 120V.
Finish: B, S, W
Finish Codes:
B  –  Black
S –  Silver
W –  White
H
H-Type, 120V
Finish: B, S, W
L
L-Type, 120V.
Finish: B, S, W
G
G-Type (Global) Adapter, 2-Circuit 2-Neutral, 120V
Finish: B, S, W
STE
Stucchi Flush Mount, 2-Circuit 2-Neutral, 120V
Finish: B, W
STA
Stucchi G-Type Adapter, 2-Circuit 2-Neutral, 120V
Finish: B, W
STC
Stucchi, 3-Circuit 1-Neutral, 120V
Finish: B, W
S TJ
Stucchi, 3-Circuit 1-Neutral, 120V, DALI Dimmable Driver
Finish: B, W
1 1/4”
[33mm]
3 3/4”
[95mm]
1” [26mm]
1 1/2” [38mm]
1 1/4”
[33mm]
3 3/4”
[95mm]
1” [26mm]
1 1/2” [38mm]
1 1/4”
[33mm]
2 7/8”
[72mm]
1” [26mm]
5/8” [14mm]
1/2”
[14mm]
6 3/4”
[173mm]
1 1/8” [29mm]
1 1/4”
[33mm]
10 1/4”
[260mm]
1 1/8” [28mm]
1/2” [14mm]
1 1/4”